Kunshan Goldspread Plastic
Technologies Co., Ltd.
PTFE/F4/Teflon  Product
Mobile: + 86-137-7609-7130； +86-180-5129-9029
Email: info@goldspreadlab.com
Website:
Kunshan Goldspread Plastic Technologies Co., Ltd.
Address :No.715,JinCheng Road, Bacheng Town, Kunshan, Jiangsu, China
Teflon Beaker
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Item # Description
GSF4BR0030 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 30ml
GSF4BR0050 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 50ml
GSF4BR0100 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 100ml
GSF4BR0150 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 150ml
GSF4BR0200 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 200ml
GSF4BR0250 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 250ml
GSF4BR0300 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 300ml
GSF4BR0350 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 350ml
GSF4BR0400 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 400ml
GSF4BR0450 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 450ml
GSF4BR0500 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 500ml
GSF4BR1000 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 1000ml
GSF4BR2000 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 2000ml
GSF4BR3000 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 3000ml
GSF4BR4000 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 4000ml
GSF4BR5000 PTFE Teflon Beaker, 5000ml
Teflon Crucible
Item # Description
GSF4CL010 PTFE Teflon Crucible  10ml
GSF4CL020 PTFE Teflon Crucible  20ml
GSF4CL030 PTFE Teflon Crucible  30ml
GSF4CL040 PTFE Teflon Crucible  40ml
GSF4CL050 PTFE Teflon Crucible  50ml
GSF4CL100 PTFE Teflon Crucible  100ml
GSF4CL150 PTFE Teflon Crucible  150ml
GSF4CL250 PTFE Teflon Crucible  250ml
GSF4CL500 PTFE Teflon Crucible  500ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Reagent Bottle
Wide-mouthed
Item # Description
GSF4WMB0050 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 50ml
GSF4WMB0100 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 100ml
GSF4WMB0150 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed  Reagent Bottle 150ml
GSF4WMB0200 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 200ml
GSF4WMB0250 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 250ml
GSF4WMB0500 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 500ml
GSF4WMB1000 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 1000ml
GSF4WMB2000 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 2000ml
GSF4WMB3000 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 3000ml
GSF4WMB5000 PTFE Teflon  Wide-mouthed Reagent Bottle 5000ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Reagent Bottle
Narrow-mouthed
Item # Description
GSF4NMB0050 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 50ml
GSF4NMB0100 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 100ml
GSF4NMB0150 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 150ml
GSF4NMB0200 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 200ml
GSF4NMB0250 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 250ml
GSF4NMB0500 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 500ml
GSF4NMB1000 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 1000ml
GSF4NMB2000 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 2000ml
GSF4NMB3000 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 3000ml
GSF4NMB5000 PTFE Teflon  Narrow-mouthed Reagent Bottle 5000ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Volumetric Flask
Item # Description
GSF4VF0010 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 10ml
GSF4VF0025 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 25ml
GSF4VF0050 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 50ml
GSF4VF0100 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 100ml
GSF4VF0250 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 250ml
GSF4VF0500 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 500ml
GSF4VF1000 PTFE Teflon Volumetric Flask 1000ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Triangle Flask
Item # Description
GSF4TF0050 PTFE Teflon Triangle Flask 50ml
GSF4TF0100 PTFE Teflon Triangle Flask 100ml
GSF4TF0250 PTFE Teflon Triangle Flask 250ml
GSF4TF0500 PTFE Teflon Triangle Flask 500ml
GSF4TF1000 PTFE Teflon Triangle Flask 1000ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Measuring Cylinder
Item # Description
GSF4MC0010 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  10ml
GSF4MC0020 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  20ml
GSF4MC0030 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  30ml
GSF4MC0050 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  50ml
GSF4MC0100 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  100ml
GSF4MC0250 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  250ml
GSF4MC0500 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  500ml
GSF4MC1000 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  1000ml
GSF4MC2000 PTFE Teflon  Measuring Cylinder  2000ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish
Item # Description
GSF4CCD0060 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  60*14.2mm
GSF4CCD0070 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  70*14.2mm
GSF4CCD0080 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  80*14.2mm
GSF4CCD0090 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  90*14.2mm
GSF4CCD0100 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  100*14.2mm
GSF4CCD0120 PTFE Teflon Cell Cultivating Dish  120*14.2mm
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Evaporating Dish
Item # Description
GSF4ED0050 PTFE Teflon Evaporating Dish  50ml
GSF4ED0100 PTFE Teflon Evaporating Dish 100ml
GSF4ED0150 PTFE Teflon Evaporating Dish  150ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Surface Disk
Item # Description
GSF4SD0050 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  50ml
GSF4SD0060 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  60mm
GSF4SD0070 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  70mm
GSF4SD0075 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  75mm
GSF4SD0080 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  80mm
GSF4SD0090 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  90mm
GSF4SD0100 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  100mm
GSF4SD0120 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  120mm
GSF4SD0180 PTFE Teflon  Surface Disk  180mm
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Centrifuge Tube
Item # Description
GSF4CT0005 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube 5ml
GSF4CT0010 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube10ml
GSF4CT0015 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube15ml
GSF4CT0020 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube20ml
GSF4CT0025 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube25ml
GSF4CT0030 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube30ml
GSF4CT0050 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube50ml
GSF4CT0080 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube80ml
GSF4CT0100 PTFE Teflon Centrifuge Tube100ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Tube
Item # Description
GSF4TB0005 PTFE Teflon  Tube 5ml
GSF4TB0020 PTFE Teflon  Tube20ml
GSF4TB0030 PTFE Teflon  Tube30ml
GSF4TB0050 PTFE Teflon  Tube50ml
GSF4TB0100 PTFE Teflon  Tube100ml
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Funnel
Item # Description
GSF4FL0035 PTFE Teflon Funnel 35*65mm
GSF4FL0050 PTFE Teflon Funnel50*100mm
GSF4FL0060 PTFE Teflon Funnel60*120mm
GSF4FL0070 PTFE Teflon Funnel70*140mm
GSF4FL0080 PTFE Teflon Funnel80*140mm
GSF4FL0090 PTFE Teflon Funnel90*140mm
GSF4FL0100 PTFE Teflon Funnel100*140mm
GSF4FL0120 PTFE Teflon Funnel120*140mm
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Tweezer
Item # Description
GSF4TR0100 PTFE Teflon Tweezers  100mm
GSF4TR0150 PTFE Teflon Tweezers  150mm
GSF4TR0200 PTFE Teflon Tweezers  200mm
GSF4TR0250 PTFE Teflon Tweezers  250mm
GSF4TR0300 PTFE Teflon Tweezers  300mm
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality
Teflon Mortar
Item # Description
GSF4MR0050 PTFE Teflon Mortar 50*35mm
GSF4MR0060 PTFE Teflon Mortar 60*40mm
GSF4MR0070 PTFE Teflon Mortar 70*50mm
GSF4MR0090 PTFE Teflon Mortar 90*50mm
GSF4MR0100 PTFE Teflon Mortar 100*60mm
GSF4MR0120 PTFE Teflon Mortar 120*70mm
Feature:
1. Material: PTFE
2. Excellent chemical resistance
3. Use up to 250℃
4. Various specifications
5. Preferential price
6. High quality